STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, March 31, 2015

1:30 P.M.

Chapter 13 Meeting

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-10472-ref
15-10368-ref
15-10371-ref
15-11021-ref
15-10329-ref
15-10189-ref
15-10809-ref
15-10368-ref
15-10802-ref
15-10459-ref

2:00 P.M.

Dorothy Fernandez (Debtor)
Jennifer Schleder (Debtor)

Jesse Colin Buote (Debtor)

John W. Kemmerer (Debtor)

Justin Wechsler (Debtor)

Latabia J. Bradley (Debtor)

Lisa S. Clark (Debtor)

Mark Schleder (Debtor)

Stephen Keiper (Debtor)

Teresa Maria Dombrowski (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-10518-ref
14-19163-ref
15-10546-ref
15-10470-ref
15-10468-ref
15-10456-ref
14-19151-ref
15-10531-ref
15-10433-ref
14-19151-ref

2:30 P.M.

Beverly A. Weidner (Debtor)
Catherine K. Viskinda (Debtor)
Crissa Carroll (Debtor)

Donna Marie Moccio (Debtor)
James Joseph Attinello (Debtor)
Karin Stacey Rutko (Debtor)
Loretta Thomas (Debtor)
Louis Cardona (Debtor)

Susan Louise Miller (Debtor)
William L. Thomas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-10144-ref
14-19197-ref
15-10171-ref
15-10454-ref
14-18076-ref
15-10199-ref
15-10844-ref
15-10199-ref
15-10844-ref
14-18898-ref

Brian Edwardo Samayoa (Debtor)
Douglas Michael Schmidt (Debtor)
Gerda Alexandre (Debtor)

Haiken Jesus Torres (Debtor)
Heidi Bishop (Debtor)

Jason R. Peifer (Debtor)

Joseph J. Sipotz (Debtor)

Laura L. Peifer (Debtor)

Michelle J. Sipotz (Debtor)

Susan Michelle Hegarty (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Patrick J. Best
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
John Everett Cook
Marc Kranson
John Everett Cook
Jose C Campos
Lynn E. Feldman
Jon M. Adelstein
Jose C Campos

Kevin K. Kercher
David S. Gellert
Paul H. Young
Charles Laputka
Kevin K. Kercher
Charles Laputka
David S. Gellert
Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman
David S. Gellert

Pro Se

Mark C. Van Horn
Andrew J. Shaw
Andrew J. Shaw
Harry J. Newman
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/22/2015
01/19/2015
01/19/2015
02/13/2015
01/16/2015
01/08/2015
02/03/2015
01/19/2015
02/03/2015
01/22/2015

01/26/2015
11/19/2014
01/26/2015
01/22/2015
01/22/2015
01/22/2015
11/19/2014
01/26/2015
01/21/2015
11/19/2014

01/07/2015
11/20/2014
01/08/2015
01/22/2015
10/08/2014
01/09/2015
02/05/2015
01/09/2015
02/05/2015
11/06/2014



