

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Susan Michelle Hegarty (Debtor)

## 341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, March 31, 2015

## **Chapter 13 Meeting**

CHAPTER: 13

## 1:30 P.M

14-18898-ref

<u>1:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE				
15-10472-ref	Dorothy Fernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: Patrick J. Best	Date Filed	01/22/2015
15-10368-ref	Jennifer Schleder (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/19/2015
15-10371-ref	Jesse Colin Buote (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/19/2015
15-11021-ref	John W. Kemmerer (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	02/13/2015
15-10329-ref	Justin Wechsler (Debtor)	Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	01/16/2015
15-10189-ref	Latabia J. Bradley (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	01/08/2015
15-10809-ref	Lisa S. Clark (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	02/03/2015
15-10368-ref	Mark Schleder (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/19/2015
15-10802-ref	Stephen Keiper (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	02/03/2015
15-10459-ref	Teresa Maria Dombrowski (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	01/22/2015
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE				
15-10518-ref	Beverly A. Weidner (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	01/26/2015
14-19163-ref	Catherine K. Viskinda (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/19/2014
15-10546-ref	Crissa Carroll (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	01/26/2015
15-10470-ref	Donna Marie Moccio (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	01/22/2015
15-10468-ref	James Joseph Attinello (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	01/22/2015
15-10456-ref	Karin Stacey Rutko (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	01/22/2015
14-19151-ref	Loretta Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/19/2014
15-10531-ref	Louis Cardona (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/26/2015
15-10433-ref	Susan Louise Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	01/21/2015
14-19151-ref	William L. Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	11/19/2014
2:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FREDI	ERICK L. REIGLE			
15-10144-ref	Brian Edwardo Samayoa (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/07/2015
14-19197-ref	Douglas Michael Schmidt (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn	Date Filed	11/20/2014
15-10171-ref	Gerda Alexandre (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw	Date Filed	01/08/2015
15-10454-ref	Haiken Jesus Torres (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw	Date Filed	01/22/2015
14-18076-ref	Heidi Bishop (Debtor)	Represented By: Harry J. Newman	Date Filed	10/08/2014
15-10199-ref	Jason R. Peifer (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	01/09/2015
15-10844-ref	Joseph J. Sipotz (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	02/05/2015
15-10199-ref	Laura L. Peifer (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	01/09/2015
15-10844-ref	Michelle J. Sipotz (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	02/05/2015

Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed

11/06/2014